17
Thick Film Chip Trimmer Potentiometers
CVR-32 / CVR-42 / CVR-43 Series
Features:
1) Two small sizes and profiles: CVR-3 & CVR-4.
2) Solderable only in the terminal electrode areas.
3) Individual part marking provides easy identification.
4) The CVR-4 series is available in a 2 or 3 terminal style.

3 = 3mm
Chip Trimmer Potentiometer
How To Order:
CVR – 4 3 C – 223  S W 1
18
Thick Film Chip Trimmer Potentiometers
CVR-32 / CVR-42 / CVR-43 Series
Dimensions
C
 ty
pe
A
 ty
pe
C
 ty
pe
A
 ty
pe
C
 ty
pe
A
 ty
pe
C
 ty
pe
A
 ty
pe
C
 ty
pe
A
 ty
pe
A
 ty
pe
(1) (3)
(2)
(1) (3)
(2)
(1) (3)
(2)
(1) (3)
(2)
(1) (3)
(2)
(1) (3)
(2)
(1) (3)
(2)
(1) (3)
(2)
(1) (3)
(2)
(1) (3)
(2)
(1) (3)
(2)
CVR-43 Auto
CVR-42 Auto
CVR-43 Reverse
CVR-43 Standard
CVR-42 Standard
CVR-32 Standard
(Face)            (Back)
Item